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FINANCE.

29.—Assets of Chartered Banks for the Calendar Years 1909-1913.!

Schedule.

1909.

1910.

1911.

1912,

1913.

Balancesduefrom
agencies of the
banks or from
other banks or
agencies in the
United King-
dom..........

Balances due
from agencies
of chartered
banks or agen-
cies elsewhere
than in Canada)
and the United
Kingdom......

Bank premises. . .

Call and short
loans on stocks
and bonds in
Canada

Call and short
loanselsewhere
than in Canada

Current loans in
Canada.......

Current loans
elsewhere than

Deposit in cen-
tral gold re-

Deposits made
with and bal-
ances due from
other banks in
Canada.......

Deposits with
Dominion Gov-
ernment for se-

curity of note
circulation. ...

10,311,864

31,779,144
19,772,402

53,266,984

119,728,263

544,380,947

34,454,995

8,997,776

4,317,006

18,892,833

28,301,602
23,247,178

61,623,002

112,777,530

646,910,799

39,912,108

8,479,151

4,844,475

21,122,092

29,605,984
28,032,918

63,889,906

91,097,714

728,462,991

35,742,140

7,784,484

5,353,838

21,338,926

28,894,103
35,600,253

71,221,133

105,718,070

842,051,088

36,893,506

8,905,877

6,211,881

13,329,642

28,154,996
40,235,778

70,096,169

98,602,615

891,489,259

44,578,835

6,605,261

5,648,586

6,536,341

1The statistics in this table are averages computed from monthly returns in

each year.



