\$546\$  $$\rm F~I~N~A~N~C~E~.$  29.—Assets of Chartered Banks for the Calendar Years 1909-1913.1

Schedule.	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Balances due from agencies of the banks or from other banks or agencies in the United Kingdom	10,311,864	18,892,833	21,122,092	21,338,926	13,329,642
Balances due from agencies of chartered banks or agen- cies elsewhere than in Canada and the United Kingdom	31,779,144	28,301,602	29,695,984	28,894,103	28,154,996
Bank premises	19,772,402	23,247,178	28,932,918	35,600,253	40,235,778
Call and short loans on stocks and bonds in Canada	<b>53</b> ,266,984	61,623,002	63,889,906	71,221,133	70,096,169
Call and short loanselsewhere than in Canada	119,728,263	112,777,530	91,097,714	105,718,070	98,602,615
Current loans in Canada	544,380,947	646,910,799	728,462,991	842,051,088	891,489,259
Current loans elsewhere than in Canada	34,454,995	39,912,108	35,742,140	36,893,506	44,578,835
Deposit in central gold reserve	-		-	_	6,605,261
Deposits made with and balances due from other banks in Canada	8,997,776	8,479,151	7,784,484	8,905,877	5,648,586
Deposits with Dominion Gov- ernment for se- curity of note circulation	4,317,006	4,844,475	5,353,838	6,211,881	6,536,341

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>The statistics in this table are averages computed from monthly returns in each year.